December 2000 1 MIC2562A
MIC2562A Micrel
MIC2562A
PCMCIA/CardBus Socket Power Controller
Final Information
Applications
• PC Card Power Supply Pin Voltage Switch
• CardBus Slot Power Supply Control

VCC3_EN
VPP2
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package
MIC2562A-0BM –40°C to +85°C 14-pin Narrow  SOIC
MIC2562A-1BM –40°C to +85°C 14-pin Narrow SOIC
MIC2562A-1BTS –40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP
Note: see the logic table inside for a description of the differences
between the logic options
Micrel, Inc. • 1849 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel + 1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 944-0970 • http://www.micrel.com
MIC2562A Micrel
MIC2562A 2 December 2000
Pin Configuration
14 Pin S.O. Package
GND